V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
VPFLOWSCOPE M
THERMAL IN-LINE
With proprietary VPSensorCartridge for low TCO and easy field service
2 | CAT-VP-MTIN-EN-2500
CAT-VP-MTIN-EN-2500 | 3
The ideal flow meter
The VPFlowScope® M Thermal In-line is the ideal flow meter for point-of-use consumption

VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line
10 | CAT-VP-MTIN-EN-2500
Order codes and accessories
Cartridge
Tubing
With Quick Connect
Transmitter with cable options
The Transmitter VPFlowScope Thermal In-line can only be used in combination with the Cartridge
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Cartridge for flow, pressure, temperature and total flow
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line Cartridge for pipe 1" to 2". Bayonet
fitting for correct positioning in tubing. Incl. 10-point calibration
certificate.
VPM.R150.PC01.PN16
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 1" BSP VPA.1201.010
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 1.5" BSP VPA.1201.015
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 2" BSP VPA.1201.020
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 1" NPT VPA.1201.110
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 1.5" NPT VPA.1201.115
VPFlowScope M Thermal In-line tubing 2" NPT VPA.1201.120
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Transmitters (S01) with outputs 4..20mA and Modbus RTU, and cable options
Transmitter VPM Thermal In-line without display, with Modbus
No display Transmitter with Modbus (RS485), 4..20mA/Pulse/